26 April 2024 Friday

99th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
SANDUHAN(3)

FEBRIS(1)

COOL BREEZE(6)
AVADEUS(5)
BLUE SHARK(2)

LAGUNABOY(4)

Age
3yobg

3yobc
3yobc
3yobc

3yobf

Race Result

1.)186.500 &
1)32171¢

Sire
TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - BLACK WIDOW

LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - ZAREEN (GER)
LUXOR - FRENCHALAYER
OUTSTRP (GB) - AVELIA GRACE (IR

VENDIP (USA) - MARSHVALLOW

3yochc APPROVE(IRE) - LAGUNA

Pick(3) :1,95 b, Exacta(3/1) 23,95 4, 8th double(1/3) 7,25 &

Dam
60

60,5
575
58,5
60

59

Handicap 14

Weight

274600 ¢
2)12.869 ¢

Jockey

VEDAT ABIS  ZEL. OZDEMR

MKAYA
OYILDIRIM
ASOZEN
G.OZCELIK

AGELIK

SEL. ERDEMRCI
MUA KITAPGI

A LEV. DILMAG
VOL. YONCAAGAG

HUS. YUKSEL

kg, 1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)37.300 ¢
3.)6434 ¢

Owner Trainer Time Win PSF

ORK. OZELCANAT
MURAKKILIC
S.ALTINDAG
TKURT
O.GUNELI

AKURT

1.24.77

1.25.01

1.25.74

1.25.88

1.25.99

1.26.24

1,95
11,10
3,90
3,65
7,95

11,55

6

3

istanbul Racecourse (5th Day)

4)18.650 ¢
4)3217 ¢

St
1,5 Lengths

4 Lengths
1 Lengths

Half Length

Margin Late Start RT
44

45
39
41
44

42



